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Alexa Lopezlira
ADOT Environmental Planning

alopezlira@azdot.gov
928-679-0741

(send map updates to Alexa)

Central District
Kirt Cummings
kcummings2@azdot.gov
602-909-6077

BLM Arizona State Office
Plant Programs Lead
Cristina Francois
cfrancois@blm.gov
602-417-9242

BLM Field Offices and Districts

ADOT Southcentral District
Anthony Chadwick
achadwick@azdot.gov
520-591-1955

ADOT Southeast District
Matthew Holcombe
mholcombe@azdot.gov
928-402-5607

ADOT Northeast District
William Bain
wbain@azdot.gov
928-524-5468

ADOT Northcentral District
Michael Drios
mdrios@azdot.gov
928-606-3505

ADOT Northwest District
Dustin Hathaway
dhathaway@azdot.gov
928-308-1605

BLM Yuma FO
Erica Stewart
estewart@blm.gov
928-210-4501

BLM Hassayampa
and Lower Sonoran FO
Dan Philbin
dphilbin@blm.gov
623-580-5591

BLM Tucson FO
Theresa Condo
tcondo@blm.gov
520-258-7200

BLM Safford FO
Ryan Peterson
rpeterson@blm.gov
928-348-4428

BLM Arizona Strip
Michael Cutler
mcutler@blm.gov
435-688-3277

BLM Kingman FO
Amy Davis
acdavis@blm.gov
928-718-3755

BLM Lake Havasu FO
Sheri Ahrens
sahrens@blm.gov
928-505-1284

ADOT and BLM 
Herbicide/Invasive Species Contacts 

Updated 8/14/2023

ADOT Southwest District (Interim contact)
Bruce Fenske
bfenske@azdot.gov
928-317-2138


